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SCHEDULE OF DISCUSSION/SURVEY MEETING ON TENORM (MALAYSIA) 
4-8 AUGUST 2003 

DATE TIME ACTIVITY 

3 August 2003 
(Sunday) 

18:35 Arrival in Kuala Lumpur 

4 August 2003  
(Monday) 

08:00 
09:00 
09:30 

12:30 
14:30 

Leave Hotel to MINT 
Courtesy call on Director General of MINT 
- Administrative Arrangements 
- Schedule Confirmation and Preliminary Discussions 
- Introduction of the Mission/Aim of the Meeting 
- Abstract of the TENORM Meeting result at Australia 
- Recent Status of TENORM in each country 
                  Mining, Refine, Circulation, etc 
Lunch Break 
Visit to MINT Radioactive Waste Treatment Facility

5 August 2003  
(Tuesday) 

08:00 
09:00 
09:30 

12:30 
14:15 

15:00 

Leave Hotel to AELB 
Courtesy Call On  Director General of AELB 
- Outline of TENORM Regulations in Japan (Including BSS) 
- Outline of TENORM Regulations in Malaysia 
Lunch Break 
- Summary of ICRP publ.82: Protection of the Public in the Situations of Prolonged Radiation Exposure 
- How To Treat TENORM Waste (Practical Problem of TENORM) 

- Malaysia 
- Japan 
- Other countries (World –Wide situation) 

Leave for Technical Visit in Ipoh 

6 August 2003  
(Wednesday) 

09:00 
11:00 
12:30 
14:30 
16:30 

Visit Asian Rare Earth (ARE) 
Visit Long Term Storage Facility (LTSF) 
Lunch Break 
Visit Malaysian Titanium Company (MTC) 
Leave for Kuala Lumpur 

7 August 2003  
(Thursday) 

08:00 
09:00 
12:30 
14:15 

Leave for MINT 
Consolidation of Problems and Disputed Points 
Lunch Break 
Discussion 

- How To Solve The Problem 
- How To Co-operate TENORM Issues In The FNCA Countries

8 August 2003  
(Friday) 

08:00 
09:00 
12:00 
15:00 
22:35 

Leave for MINT 
Wrap-Up Discussion, Meeting Minutes etc 
Lunch Break 
General Discussion 
Departure to Tokyo (JL724) 
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MMAALLAAYYSSIIAANN MMEEMMBBEERR LLIISSTT

DISCUSSION / SURVEY MEETING forforforfor TENORM 
at MALAYSIA

                Name                                  Organization                       

                            Malaysian Institute for Nuclear Technology    
                            Research (MINT)

Dr. Ahmad Sobri Hj. Hashim   Director General 

Dr. Nahrul Khair Alang Md.Rashid  Deputy Director General 
                                 (Research and Technology Development) 

Dr. Daud Mohamad          Deputy Director General 
  (Corporate)  (Corporate)  (Corporate)  (Corporate) 

Mr. Adnan Hj. Khalid         Director 
Planning and External Relations Div.        

Mr. Razali Hamzah           Director 
                                 Special Project Div. 

Dr. Syed Abdul Malik Syed Zain    Senior Research Officer (RWMC) 
                                 Technical Services Div. 

Mr. Nik Marzukee Nik Ibrahim     Research Officer (RWMC) 
                                      Technical Services Div.         

Ms. Fairuz Suzana       Research Officer 
                                 Planning and External Relations Div. 

Dr. Syed Hakimi Sakuma    Senior Research Officer 
       Radioactive Waste Safety 
       Special Project Div. 

Mr. Wilfred Paulus     Research Officer, (RWMC)
       Technical Services Div. 

     
                
                             Atomic Energy Licensing Board (AELB) 

Dr. Rehir Dahalan     Director General 

Mr. Yasin Hj Sudin     Director, Enforcement Div. 
   

Mr. Hamrah Mohd Ali    Director, Code and Standards 

Ms. Noraishah Pungut    Director, Nuclear Installation 

Ms. Marina Mishar     Scientific Officer 
       Code and Standards Div. 
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JJAAPPAANNEESSEE MMEEMMBBEERR LLIISSTT

DISCUSSION / SURVEY MEETING forforforfor TENORM 
at MALAYSIA

                Name                                  Organization                       

Prof.  Toshiso  KOSAKO        Associate Professor, Engineering 

                               Research Center for Nuclear Science 

                               and Technology, The University of Tokyo 

Dr.  Nobuyuki  SUGIURA       Research Associate, Medical Science 

                               Research Center for Nuclear Science 

                                 and Technology, The University of Tokyo  

Mr.  Kunihiro  NAKAI         Project Manager 

  Radioactive Waste Management 

  Nuclear & Environmental Project 

Operations   

                                    Industrial Project Division 

                                 JGC Corporation  

Mr.  Mitsutoshi ODERA        Project Manager 

                              Asia Cooperation Center

                                                             Japan Atomic Industrial Forum, Inc


