SCHEDULE OF DISCUSSION/SURVEY MEETING ON TENORM (MALAYSIA) 4-8 AUGUST 2003

DATE	TIME	ACTIVITY	
3 August 2003 (Sunday)	18:35	Arrival in Kuala Lumpur	
4 August 2003	08:00	Leave Hotel to MINT	
(Monday)	09:00	Courtesy call on Director General of MINT	
	09:30	- Administrative Arrangements	
		- Schedule Confirmation and Preliminary Discussions	
		- Introduction of the Mission/Aim of the Meeting	
		- Abstract of the TENORM Meeting result at Australia	
		- Recent Status of TENORM in each country	
		Mining, Refine, Circulation, etc	
	12:30	Lunch Break	
	14:30	Visit to MINT Radioactive Waste Treatment Facility	
5 August 2003	08:00	Leave Hotel to AELB	
(Tuesday)	09:00	Courtesy Call On Director General of AELB	
	09:30	- Outline of TENORM Regulations in Japan (Including BSS)	
		- Outline of TENORM Regulations in Malaysia	
	12:30	Lunch Break	
	14:15	- Summary of ICRP publ.82: Protection of the Public in the Situations of Prolonged Radiation Exposure	
		- How To Treat TENORM Waste (Practical Problem of TENORM)	
		- Malaysia	
		- Japan	
		 Other countries (World –Wide situation) 	
	15:00	Leave for Technical Visit in Ipoh	
6 August 2003	09:00	Visit Asian Rare Earth (ARE)	
(Wednesday)	11:00	Visit Long Term Storage Facility (LTSF)	
	12:30	Lunch Break	
	14:30	Visit Malaysian Titanium Company (MTC)	
	16:30	Leave for Kuala Lumpur	
7 August 2003	08:00	Leave for MINT	
(Thursday)	09:00	Consolidation of Problems and Disputed Points	
	12:30	Lunch Break	
	14:15	Discussion	
		- How To Solve The Problem	
0 August 0000	00-00	- How To Co-operate TENORM Issues In The FNCA Countries	
8 August 2003	08:00	Leave for MINT	
(Friday)	09:00	Wrap-Up Discussion, Meeting Minutes etc	
	12:00	Lunch Break	
	15:00	General Discussion	
	22:35	Departure to Tokyo (JL724)	

MALAYSIAN MEMBER LIST

DISCUSSION / SURVEY MEETING for TENORM at MALAYSIA

Name	Organization	
	Aalaysian Institute for Nuclear Technology Research (MINT)	
Dr. Ahmad Sobri Hj. Hashim	Director General	
Dr. Nahrul Khair Alang Md.Rashi	id Deputy Director General (Research and Technology Development)	
Dr. Daud Mohamad	Deputy Director General (Corporate)	
Mr. Adnan Hj. Khalid	Director Planning and External Relations Div.	
Mr. Razali Hamzah	Director Special Project Div.	
Dr. Syed Abdul Malik Syed Zain	Senior Research Officer (RWMC) Technical Services Div.	
Mr. Nik Marzukee Nik Ibrahim	Research Officer (RWMC) Technical Services Div.	
Ms. Fairuz Suzana	Research Officer Planning and External Relations Div.	
Dr. Syed Hakimi Sakuma	Senior Research Officer Radioactive Waste Safety Special Project Div.	
Mr. Wilfred Paulus	Research Officer, (RWMC) Technical Services Div.	
	Atomic Energy Licensing Board (AELB)	
Dr. Rehir Dahalan	Director General	
Mr. Yasin Hj Sudin	Director, Enforcement Div.	

Mr. Hamrah Mohd Ali

Ms. Noraishah Pungut

Ms. Marina Mishar

Director, Code and Standards

Director, Nuclear Installation

Scientific Officer Code and Standards Div.

JAPANESE MEMBER LIST

DISCUSSION / SURVEY MEETING for TENORM at MALAYSIA

Name	Organization
Prof. Toshiso KOSAKO	Associate Professor, Engineering Research Center for Nuclear Science and Technology, The University of Tokyo
Dr. Nobuyuki SUGIURA	Research Associate, Medical Science Research Center for Nuclear Science and Technology, The University of Tokyo
Mr. Kunihiro NAKAI	Project Manager Radioactive Waste Management Nuclear & Environmental Project
Operations	Nuclear & Environmental Project
	Industrial Project Division JGC Corporation
Mr. Mitsutoshi ODERA	Project Manager Asia Cooperation Center Japan Atomic Industrial Forum, Inc.